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Title Name Phone E-Mail + .upenn.edu Campus Address

BGS Central MAIN NUMBER 898-1030

Administrative Director Judy Jackson 898-2793 jajackso@pennmedicine 160 BRB 

Curriculum Coordinator Colleen Dunn 898-2792 dunncoll@pennmedicine 160 BRB 

Student Records Coordinator Anne-Cara Apple 898-9180 annecara@pennmedicine 160 BRB 

Admissions Coordinator Catlin Herb 898-2733 catlinh@upenn.edu 160 BRB 

Assoc. Director for T32 Proposal Development Aislinn Wallace 746-6349 aislinnw@pennmedicine 160 BRB 

Career Development Coordinator Rebecca Lopez 746-0393 Rebecca.Lopez@pennmedicine 160 BRB 

Director/PSOM Assoc Dean Grad Ed Dr. Kelly Jordan-Sciutto 746-0962 jordank@upenn.edu 160 BRB

Training Support & Career Dev Dir Dr. Stephen DiNardo 898-1367 sdinardo@pennmedicine 1111 BRB 

Asst Dir of Curriculum Dr. Kurt Engleka 898-0252 kengleka@pennmedicine 09-187 Smilow

Asst Dir of Student & Alumni Networking Dr. Catherine May 898-7197 catheril@pennmedicine 12-126 Smilow

  

Finance  

Director of Financial Operations Namrata Narain 573-2234 narain@pennmedicine 417 Anat-Chem

Financial Coordinator Tracey Betzale 573-0918 traceyb@pennmedicine 417 Anat-Chem

Grants & Fellowships Manager Marianne Altland 573-7732 altland@pennmedicine 414 Anat-Chem

Coordinator - Student Payroll Tiffany Brooks 573-0919 brookst@upenn.edu 414 Anat-Chem

Coordinator - Student Accounts (Tuition, Fees) Sherita Blair 573-2458 blairsh@pennmedicine 414 Anat-Chem

Business Administrator Regina Medlock 898-5567 medlock@pennmedicine 417 Anat-Chem

Combined Degree Programs 

Associate Dean, MD-PhD Programs Dr. Lawrence Brass 573-3540 brass@pennmedicine 815 BRB 

Assistant to Dr. Brass Lauren Barrett 573-4669 balauren@pennmedicine 816 BRB 

Director of Administration Maggie Krall 898-8025 krall@pennmedicine 666 JMEC

Coordinator David Bittner 898-8025 dbittner@pennmedicine 6th floor JMEC

Associate Director Amy Nothelfer 746-2359 nothelfe@pennmedicine 668 JMEC

Associate Director Maura Tucker 898-8025 Maura.Tucker@pennmedicine 6th floor JMEC

Director, VMD-PhD Dr. Michael Atchison 898-6428 atchison@vet 142 Rosenthal

Coordinator, VMD-PhD Yong No 898-3800 yongno@vet 152E Rosenthal

Diversity Programs

Assistant Dean for Research Training Programs Dr. Arnaldo Diaz 898-2794 diaza@pennmedicine 267 Anat-Chem

Assistant Director, Office of Research and Diversity TBD 573-8201  267 Anat-Chem

Administrative Coordinator Nagee Brown 898-3396 nagee.brown@pennmedicine 267 Anat-Chem

GRADUATE GROUPS 

Chair Dr. Kim Sharp 573-3506 sharpk@pennmedicine 805A Stellar-Chance

Vice Chair Dr. Ben Garcia 573-9423 bgarci@pennmedicine 9-124 Smilow

Program Coordinator Kelli McKenna 898-4639 mckennak@pennmedicine 245 Anat-Chem

Chair Dr. Daniel Kessler 898-1478 kesslerd@pennmedicine 9-104 Smilow

Vice Chair Dr. Craig Bassing 267-426-0311 bassing@pennmedicine 4054 Colket

    Cancer Biology (CB) Dr. Sandra Ryeom 573-5857 sryeom@upenn.edu 752 BRB

    Cell Bio, Physiology, & Metabolism (CPM) Dr. Erika Holzbaur 573-3257 holzbaur@pennmedicine D400 Richards

    Dev, Stem Cell, Reg Biology (DSRB) Dr. Mary Mullins 898-2644 mullins@pennmedicine 1152 BRB

    Genetics & Epigenetics (GE) Dr. Tom Jongens 573-9332 jongens@pennmedicine 10-134 Smilow

    Gene Therapy & Vaccines (GTV) Dr. Stefano Rivella 590-6840 rivellas@email.chop.edu 316B Abramson

    Micro, Virol & Parasitol (MVP) Dr. Mike Betts 573-2773 betts@pennmedicine 402C Johnson

Associate Director Meagan Schofer 898-9536 mschofer@pennmedicine 404 Anat-Chem

Coordinator, MVP & GTV & DSRB Anna Kline 898-3918 akline@pennmedicine 404 Anat-Chem

Coordinator, CB & CPM & GE Kathy O'Connor-Cooley 898-8935 kathyo@pennmedicine 404 Anat-Chem

Administrative Assistant Christina Strathearn 573-8349 cstrat@pennmedicine 404 Anat-Chem

Graduate Group in Cell and Molecular Biology (CAMB) 

Graduate Group in Biochemistry and Molecular Biophysics (BMB) 
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Chair Dr. Nandita Mitra 573-4467 nanditam@pennmedicine 622 Blockley

BSTA Director Dr. Mingyao Li 746-3916 mingyao@pennmedicine 215 Blockley

EPID Director Dr. John Holmes 898-4833 jhholmes@pennmedicine 717 Blockley

Coordinator Eli Elliott 573-3881 eli.elliott@pennmedicine 627 Blockley

Chair Dr. Ben Voight 746-8083 bvoight@pennmedicine 10-126 Smilow

Coordinator Maureen Kirsch 746-2807 maurkirs@pennmedicine B303 Richards

 

Chair Dr. David Allman 746-5547 dallman@pennmedicine 230 John Morgan

Vice Chair Dr. Igor Brodsky 746-8426 ibrodsky@vet Old Vet Quad 390EE

Coordinator Mary Taylor 573-4394 tayma@pennmedicine 357 BRB 

Chair Dr. Josh Gold 746-0028 jigold@pennmedicine D407 Richards

Vice Chair Dr. Minghong Ma 746-2790 minghong@pennmedicine 402C Johnson

Coordinator Christine Clay 898-8048 cclay@pennmedicine 140 John Morgan

Administrative Assistant Keyana Moody 898-0869 keyana.moody@pennmedicine 140 John Morgan

Chair Dr. Julie Blendy 898-0730 blendy@pennmedicine 2211 TRL

Coordinator Sarah Squire 898-1790 sasquire@pennmedicine 10-110 Smilow

PSOM MASTERS AND CERTIFICATE PROGRAMS OFFICE

Assoc Dean, PSOM Masters and Certificate Programs Dr. Emma Meagher 662-2174 emma@upenn.edu 8032 Maloney

Director Rachel McGarrigle 614-1835 rmcg@upenn.edu 8035 Maloney

Associate Director Kathryn Brossa 662-3073 brossak@pennmedicine 414 Anat-Chem

Director of Financial Operations Namrata Narain 573-2234 narain@pennmedicine 417 Anat-Chem

Graduate Group in Neuroscience (NGG)

Graduate Group in Pharmacology (PGG) 

Graduate Group in Epidemiology and Biostatistics (GGEB) 

Graduate Group in Genomics & Computational Biology (GCB) 

Graduate Group in Immunology (IGG) 


